America’s Best Value in
Outdoor Kitchen Equipment
2018
304 stainless steel housing
Cast stainless steel burners
Solid stainless steel cooking grids & warming rack
Heat zone separators & heat tents
Sure-strike ignition

finished look.
NEW
Door Upgrade Kit - SSFDLA, SSFDLRA
Stainless steel. SSFDLA (swing left), SSFDLRA
(swing right) Fits: REFR1A
Bring your outdoor kitchen to the next level with the RCS wine
cooler, ice maker and refrigerators.
Width (A) Depth (B) Height  (C)
RJC26A 26" Premier 23 1/2 21 1/4 8 1/4
RJC32A|RJC32AL 32" Premier 30 5/8 20 3/4 8 1/4
RJC40A|RJC40AL 40" Premier 37 3/4 21 8 1/4
RMC28 28" WƌŽ�Žŵ 28 1/2 21 10 3/16
RON30A 30" Cutlass Pro 33 20 11
RON38A 38" Cutlass Pro 41 1/4 20 11
RON42A 42" Cutlass Pro 45 20 11
LJRJC26 26" Premier 26 22 1/4 9 1/4
LJRJC32 32" Premier 33 22 1/4 9 1/4
LJRJC40 40" Premier 40 1/4 22 9 3/4
LJRMC28 28" WƌŽ�Žŵ� 30 1/8 24 3/8 11 1/2
LJRON30 30" Cutlass Pro 35 1/2 21 1/4 11 3/4
LJRON38 38" Cutlass Pro 43 5/8 21 1/4 12 1/4
LJRON42 42" Cutlass Pro 47 1/2 21 1/4 11 3/4
RDB1|RDB1EL CutlassͬCutlass Pro Double 12 19 8
RJCSSB|RJCSSBL Premier Double 10 3/4 21 8
RSB1 Cutlass�WƌŽ Single 8 1/4 15 1/2 -
RSB3 Cutlass Pro 14 19 9 1/2